

November 15, 2024

The Manager Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001	The Manager – Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra(E), Mumbai-400051
BSE Scrip Code: 532341	NSE Symbol: IZMO

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Submission of Newspaper Advertisements

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 33 and other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('SEBI LODR'), the Board of Directors of Izmo Limited (Company) at its Meeting held on Wednesday, November 13, 2024 considered and approved the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company (both Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024.

Further, pursuant to provisions of Regulation 47 of SEBI LODR, the extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2024 has been published by the Company in "Financial Express" (English Edition) and "Vishwavani" (Kannada Edition) newspapers on Friday, November 15, 2024. Copies of the same are attached for your information and record,

Furthermore, in terms of provisions of Regulation 46 of SEBI LODR, the aforesaid Financial Results are also uploaded on the website of the Company ie. www.izmoltd.com.

You are requested to take the above information on your record and disseminate the same.

Yours faithfully,

for **IZMO Limited**

Sanjay Soni
Managing Director

Encl: As above

izmo Ltd.

177/2C, Bilekahalli Industrial Area,
Bannerghatta Road, Bangalore-560 076, India

www.izmoltd.com

CIN: L72200KA1995PLC018734





Transpek Industry Limited

Registered Office : 4th Floor, Lillera 1038, Gotri - Sevasi Road, Vadodara - 390021.
Tel : 0265 - 6700300 Email : secretarial@transpek.com Website : www.transpek.com
CIN : L23205GJ1965PLC001343

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024.

PARTICULARS	Standalone (Rs. In Lakhs)						Consolidated (Rs. In Lakhs)					
	Quarter ended 30th Sept., 2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30th Sept., 2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30th Sept., 2024 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30th Sept., 2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31st March, 2024 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30th Sept., 2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30th June, 2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30th Sept., 2023 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30th Sept., 2024 (Unaudited)	Half year ended 30th Sept., 2023 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31st March, 2024 (Audited)
Revenue from Operations	16,269.65	15,186.07	12,093.56	31,455.72	28,309.89	57,962.68	16,269.65	15,186.07	12,093.56	31,455.72	28,309.89	57,962.68
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,189.45	1,166.38	556.02	2,355.83	2,681.50	5,551.60	1,189.36	1,166.25	555.94	2,355.61	2,681.36	5,551.24
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,189.45	1,166.38	556.02	2,355.83	2,681.50	5,551.60	1,189.36	1,166.25	555.94	2,355.61	2,681.36	5,551.24
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	955.20	929.03	299.44	1,884.23	1,884.49	3,856.25	955.11	928.90	299.36	1,884.01	1,884.35	3,855.89
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	10,807.38	1,565.81	2,583.79	12,373.20	4,437.46	10,211.92	10,807.29	1,565.68	2,583.71	12,372.97	4,437.32	10,211.55
Equity Share Capital	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56	558.56
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	--	--	--	--	--	66,781.85	--	--	--	--	--	66,780.56
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)												
Basic & Diluted (Rs.)	17.10	16.63	5.36	33.73	33.74	69.04	17.10	16.63	5.36	33.73	33.74	69.03

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Company's website at www.transpek.com and the Stock Exchange's Website at www.bseindia.com

Date : November 13, 2024
Place : Vadodara

For TRAN SPEK INDUSTRY LIMITED
BIMAL V. MEHTA
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00081171

tej-1124



MUKTA ARTS LIMITED

CIN:L92110MH1982PLC028180
Regd. Office : Mukta House, Behind Whistling Woods Institute, Filmcity Complex, Goregaon (East), Mumbai- 400 065.Tel. No. (022) 33649400. Website : www.muktaarts.com

Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2024

(Rs in lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	For the quarter ended			For the half year ended			For the quarter ended			For the half year ended		
	September 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2024 (Audited)	September 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	June 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)	March 31, 2024 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	331.84	764.76	701.74	1,033.58	1,117.60	2,751.59	3,517.62	6,110.22	3,876.81	7,394.44	10,152.78	19,454.68
Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax, Exceptional items)	81.19	317.31	109.41	190.60	455.34	1,133.38	(375.91)	457.83	(666.80)	(1,042.70)	(37.92)	(636.72)
Net Profit / (Loss) before tax, (after Exceptional items)	81.19	317.31	109.41	190.60	455.34	1,133.38	(375.91)	457.83	(666.80)	(1,042.70)	(37.92)	(636.72)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	76.70	254.82	98.40	175.10	394.03	1,043.67	(373.14)	414.20	(670.57)	(1,043.70)	(60.60)	(669.10)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	76.70	254.82	98.40	175.10	487.05	1,045.92	(371.37)	432.17	(678.37)	-	51.81	(658.57)
Equity share capital (In Rs.)	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000	112,926,000
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) Basic & Diluted:	0.34	1.13	0.44	0.78	2.16	4.58	(1.64)	1.91	(3.00)	(4.65)	0.23	(2.92)

Note :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.muktaarts.com and on BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on NSE Limited at www.nseindia.com.
- The above results were reviewed and recommended by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 14, 2024.
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent possible.

For Mukta Arts Limited
For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Rahul Puri
Managing Director
DIN: 01925045

Date: November 14, 2024
Place: Mumbai

izmo Ltd.
Driving Profits



Operating Revenue Up 31%*

Net Profit Up 255%**

Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th Sep. 2024

Statement of Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30-09-2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		Un-Audited 30.09.2024	Un-Audited 30.06.2024	Un-Audited 30.09.2023	Un-Audited 30.09.2023	Audited 31.03.2024	Audited 31.03.2023
1	Revenue from Operations	5,855.26	4,758.01	4,475.52	10,613.27	8,624.68	18,674.83
2	Other Income	3,140.63	78.44	75.48	3,219.07	176.37	334.27
3	Total Income	8,995.89	4,836.45	4,551.00	13,832.34	8,801.05	19,009.10
4	Profit/(Loss) for the period	2,990.45	602.75	511.94	3,593.20	1,013.03	2,605.06
5	Total other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	10.18	4.25
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	2,990.45	602.75	511.94	3,593.20	1,013.03	2,615.24
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10/- per share)	1,414.80	1,414.80	1,342.19	1,414.80	1,342.19	1,411.36
8	Reserves	32,959.56	29,884.84	27,026.81	32,959.56	27,026.81	29,233.89
9	Earnings Per Share (Face of share at Rs.10/- each)(not Annualised)						
	(a) Basic	21.14	4.27	3.81	25.40	7.55	19.30
	(b) Diluted	21.14	4.27	3.81	25.40	7.55	19.30

Statement of Stand alone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30-09-2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		Un-Audited 30.09.2024	Un-Audited 30.06.2024	Un-Audited 30.09.2023	Un-Audited 30.09.2023	Audited 31.03.2024	Audited 31.03.2023
1	Revenue from Operations	1,207.00	1,092.74	1,053.35	2,299.74	1,990.64	4,261.94
2	Other Income	3,079.97	24.62	31.53	3,104.59	54.45	113.50
3	Total Income	4,286.97	1,117.36	1,084.88	5,404.33	2,045.09	4,375.44
4	Profit/(Loss) for the period	2,405.92	8.44	1.63	2,414.36	8.88	19.07
5	Total other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	10.18	4.25
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	2,405.92	8.44	1.63	2,414.36	8.88	23.32
7	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10/- per share)	1,414.80	1,414.80	1,342.19	1,414.80	1,342.19	1,411.36
8	Reserves	19,042.59	16,552.40	15,870.51	19,042.59	15,870.51	16,495.75
9	Earnings Per Share (Face of share at Rs.10/- each)(not Annualised)						
	(a) Basic	17.01	0.06	0.01	17.06	0.07	0.14
	(b) Diluted	17.01	0.06	0.01	17.06	0.07	0.14

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Q2 & HYE 30.09.2024 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The complete format of Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.izmoltd.com.

Notes to Financial Results:

- The above un-audited results for Q2 and half year ended 30th September, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13-11-2024.
- Limited Review of the above results has been carried out by the Auditors.
- Investors Grievances during the quarter: Received - Nil, Attended - Nil, Pending - Nil.
- The company added more than 100 clients in the US market for its izmocars and Frogdata AI product suites. This shows that the client addition continues to remain on a strong trajectory.
- In Europe including the UK, 46 new clients were added. New client addition in Europe is much higher than the previous year.
- Increase in Share capital by Rs. 3.44 lakhs during HY ended 30.09.2024 is on account of allotment of ESOP shares (34,400 shares) to eligible employees.
- Employee benefit expenses for the half year ended 30th Sept'24 includes Rs.132.48 lakhs (Previous HYE 30.09.23 Rs.61.90 lakhs) expenses recognised on account of Stock option offered to employees under ESOP Schemes, recognised over the vesting period.
- Other Income includes Rs.30.53 Crores profit on sale of property held at Whitefield by izmo Ltd.
- The Company has collected US\$ 149K (Rs.1.25 Crores) from several companies towards image copyright infringement charges during period. This is part of the other income. This is a result of legal action taken by the company against several large international media companies using izmo's automotive images illegally.

- Previous period figures have been re-grouped/reclassified wherever necessary to conform to the current period presentation.
- The Company operates in one reportable segment only.

Place: Bengaluru
Date: 13th November, 2024

For and on behalf of the Board
sd/-
Sanjay Soni
Managing Director

DIN : 00609097
Flat No. 9, Prestige Casablanca Apt.
Airport Road, Bengaluru - 560017

#177/2C, Bilekahalli Industrial Area, Off Bannerghatta Road, Bengaluru-560 076
Ph: +91 80 67125400, Fax: +91 80 67125408
www.izmoltd.com CIN : L72200KA1995PLC018734

FOR DAILY BUSINESS.

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

THE BUSINESS DAILY.

ಮಾನ್ಯವೆಲ್ ಸ್ಯಾಂಜರ್ ಸಮೀಕ್ಷೆ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ಕೇಂದ್ರ ಹಾಗೂ ರಾಜ್ಯ ಸರ್ಕಾರ ಸಹಯೋಗದೊಂದಿಗೆ ಸಫಾಯಿ ಕರ್ಮಚಾರಿ (ಮಾನ್ಯವೆಲ್ ಸ್ಯಾಂಜರ್) ಸಮೀಕ್ಷೆ ಕೈಗೊಳ್ಳುತ್ತಿದ್ದು, ಸರ್ಕಾರದ ಪ್ರತಿಜ್ಞೆ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯದಲ್ಲಿ ನವೆಂಬರ್ 26 ರಿಂದ 27 ರವರೆಗೆ ದಾಖಲೆಗಳೊಂದಿಗೆ ಹೆಸರು ನಮೂದಿಸಿಕೊಳ್ಳುವಂತೆ ತಿಳಿಸಿದೆ.

happiest minds The Mindful IT Company Born Digital . Born Agile ಹ್ಯಾಪಿಯೆಸ್ಟ್ ಮೈಂಡ್ಸ್ ಟೆಕ್ನಾಲಜಿಸ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್ CIN : L72900KA2011PLC057931

ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 30, 2024ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಗೊಂಡ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕದ ವಿವರ ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ ಆರ್ಥಿಕ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ಸಾರಾಂಶ

Table with 5 columns: ವಿವರಗಳು, 30.09.2024 ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಯಾದ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ), 30.09.2024 ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಯಾದ ಅರ್ಧವಾರ್ಷಿಕ (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ), 30.09.2023 ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಯಾದ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ), 31.03.2024 ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಯಾದ ವರ್ಷ (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)

ಪ್ರಕೃತಿ ಆರ್ಥಿಕ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ಬಗ್ಗೆ ಹೆಚ್ಚಿನ ಮಾಹಿತಿಗಾಗಿ ಇಲ್ಲಿ ಕೆಳಗೆ ನೀಡಲಾಗಿದೆ:

Table with 5 columns: ವಿವರಗಳು, 30.09.2024 ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಯಾದ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ), 30.09.2024 ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಯಾದ ಅರ್ಧವಾರ್ಷಿಕ (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ), 30.09.2023 ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಯಾದ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ), 31.03.2024 ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಯಾದ ವರ್ಷ (ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ)

ಹ್ಯಾಪಿಯೆಸ್ಟ್ ಮೈಂಡ್ಸ್ ಟೆಕ್ನಾಲಜಿಸ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್ಗೆ ಸಹಿ: ಮ್ಯಾಜೀಬಿಂಗ್ ಶೈಲೆಕ್ಟ್ ಮತ್ತು ಟೆಕ್ನಾ ಫೈನಾನ್ಷಲ್ ಅಫೀಸರ್

ಶಾಲಾ ಪ್ರವೇಶ ಅವಕಾಶ ಸಾಪಿತ್ ಹಕ್ಕು ಎಂದು ಪರಿಗಣಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ಶಾಲಾ ಪ್ರವೇಶಕ್ಕೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ಕಲ್ಪಿಸುವುದನ್ನು ಒಂದು ಅದ್ವೈತಿಯ ಹಕ್ಕು ಎಂಬುದಾಗಿ ಪರಿಗಣಿಸಲಾಗುವುದಿಲ್ಲ ಎಂದು ಅಭಿಪ್ರಾಯಪಟ್ಟಿರುವ ಏಕಪಕ್ಷದ ಖೇರ ಅಭಿಪ್ರಾಯ ಅಂಗೀಕರಿಸಿರುವ ಹೈಕೋರ್ಟ್, ಭಾರತೀಯ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಯ ನಿವೃತ್ತ ನೌಕರರ ಮೊಮ್ಮಕ್ಕಳಿಗೆ ಕೇಂದ್ರೀಯ ವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯದಲ್ಲಿ ಪ್ರವೇಶಕ್ಕೆ ಅವಕಾಶ ನೀಡಲಾಗುವುದಿಲ್ಲ ಎಂದು ತೀರ್ಮಾನಿಸಿದೆ.

ಜಮೀರ್‌ಗೆ ಬೆದರಿಕೆ: ಪುನೀತ್ ಕೆರೆಹಳ್ಳಿಗೆ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಂಗ ಬಂಧನ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ಸಚಿವ ಜಮೀರ್ ಅಹ್ಮದ್ ಅವರಿಗೆ ಜೀವ ಬೆದರಿಕೆ ಹಾಕಿದ ಅರೋಪದಲ್ಲಿ ಒಂದೂವರೆ ಸಂಘಟನೆ ಕಾರ್ಯಕರ್ತೆ ಪುನೀತ್ ಕೆರೆಹಳ್ಳಿಗೆ 14 ದಿನಗಳ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಂಗ ಬಂಧನ ವಿಧಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.

ಅಕ್ಸಿಸ್‌ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಟೆಕ್ನಾಲಜಿಸ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್ CIN: L72900KA1990PLC094455

ಈ ಪ್ರಕಟಿಸಿದ ಮಾಹಿತಿ ತಿಳಿಸುವುದಕ್ಕಾಗಿ ದೀರ್ಘಕಾಲದಿಂದಲೂ ಕೆರೆಹಳ್ಳಿ ಮತ್ತು ಜಮೀರ್ ಅವರಿಗೆ ನೋಟೀಸ್‌ಗಳನ್ನು ಜಾರಿ ಮಾಡಿರುವ ನ್ಯಾಯಾಂಗದ ವಿಧಿವಿರುದ್ಧವಾಗಿ ಪುನೀತ್ ಕೆರೆಹಳ್ಳಿ ಮತ್ತು ಜಮೀರ್ ಅವರ ಪರವಾಗಿ ಅರ್ಜಿ ದಾಖಲಿಸಿರುವುದಾಗಿ ತಿಳಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.

ತೇಜಸ್ವಿ ಸೂರ್ಯ ವಿರುದ್ಧ ಎಫ್‌ಐಆರ್‌ಗೆ ಹೆಚ್ ತಡೆ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ವಕ್ರ ಸೂರ್ಯ ನೀಡಿದ ಕಾರಣ ಹಾವೇರಿಯ ರೈತ ರುದ್ರಪ್ಪ ಅತ್ತಹಟ್ಟಿ ಮಾಡಿಕೊಂಡಿರುವುದಾಗಿ ಪೊಲೀಸ್ ಹಾಕಿದ್ದ ಸಂದರ್ಶನ ತೇಜಸ್ವಿ ಸೂರ್ಯ ವಿರುದ್ಧ ಎಫ್‌ಐಆರ್‌ಗೆ ಹೆಚ್ ತಡೆ ನೀಡಿದೆ.

ಕಿರುಕುಳ ಆರೋಪ: ಎಸ್‌ಐ ವಿರುದ್ಧ ವೈದ್ಯ ಆರೋಪ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ಯುವಪದ್ಧಿಗೆ ನಗ್ನ ಫೋಟೋ ಕಳಿಸುವಂತೆ ಕಿರುಕುಳ ನೀಡಿದ್ದಲ್ಲದೇ, ನಿರಾಕರಿಸಿದರೆ ಕಿರುಕುಳ ನೀಡುವುದಾಗಿ ಎಂದಿಸಿ ಬೆದರಿಕೆ ಹಾಕಿದ ಗಂಭೀರ ಆರೋಪ ಪೊಲೀಸ್ ಸರ್ ಇನ್‌ವೆಸ್ಟಿಗೇಟರ್ ವಿರುದ್ಧ ಕೇಳಿಬಂದಿದೆ.

ಹನಿಟ್ರಾಪ್ ಪ್ರಕರಣದ ತನಿಖೆ ಮತ್ತೆ ಚುರುಕು ಮುನಿರತ್ನ ವಿರುದ್ಧದ ಅತ್ಯಾಚಾರ ಪ್ರಕರಣ: ಇನ್‌ವೆಸ್ಟಿಗೇಟರ್ ಅಯ್ಯಣ್ಣ ರೆಡ್ಡಿ ಬಂಧನ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ಬಿಜೆಪಿ ಶಾಸಕ ಮುನಿರತ್ನ ವಿರುದ್ಧದ ಅತ್ಯಾಚಾರ ಆರೋಪ ಪ್ರಕರಣ ಸಂಬಂಧ ಪೊಲೀಸ್ ಇನ್‌ವೆಸ್ಟಿಗೇಟರ್ ಅಯ್ಯಣ್ಣ ರೆಡ್ಡಿ ಅವರನ್ನು ಬಂಧಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.

izmo Ltd. Driving Profits Operating Revenue Up 31%* Net Profit Up 255%**

Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th Sep. 2024

Statement of Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30-09-2024 and Statement of Stand alone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30-09-2024

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Q2 & HYE 30.09.2024 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015.

Notes to Financial Results: 1. The above un-audited results for Q2 and half year ended 30th September, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13-11-2024.

ಹಿಟ್ ಆಂಡ್ ರನ್‌ಗೆ ಬೈಕ್ ಸವಾರ ಸಾವು

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ರಾಜಧಾನಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಹಿಟ್ ಆಂಡ್ ರನ್ ಪ್ರಕರಣ ಸಂಭವಿಸಿ ಹೆಚ್ಚಿನ ಸಾವು ಆಗಿದ್ದು, ಬೈಕ್ ಸವಾರ ಬಲಿಯಾಗಿದ್ದಾನೆ.

IN THE COURT OF 30th ADDL CITY CIVIL & SESSIONS JUDGE AT BANGALORE

Public Notice regarding the court case of the deceased Ramesh to show cause against the petitioner failing wherein the appearance will be heard and declared as Ex-parte.